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Government of UTTARAKHAND

Accounts at a Glance (at the end of April 2026)
(UNAUDITED PROVISIONAL FIGURES)
Monthly Key Indicators for the month of April 2026

(T in crore)

Description

Budget estimates

Actuals up to

% Actuals to Budget Estimates

Current Year

Corresponding period

2026-27 (Org) April 2026 of the previous year
2026-27 f
2025-26 (April-25)
1. Revenue Receipts 67525.77 3662.10 5.42 5.33
(a) Tax Revenue 43327.43 3293.82 7.60 7.05
(i)GST 12200.00 1183.14 9.70 7.61
(ii) Stamps and Registration Fees 3091.54 272.44 8.81 9.95
(iii) Land Revenue 32.47 0.82 2.53 5.68
(iv) Sales Tax 2651.99 220.34 8.31 8.49
(v) State Excise Duties 5383.76 430.09 7.99 7.47
(vi) State share of union taxes 17414.57 1001.56 5.75 5.75
vi) Other Taxes and Duties 2553.10 185.43 7.26 7.33
b) Non-Tax Revenue 5707.18 331.75 5.81 3.87
c) Grants-in-aid and Contribution 18491.16 36.53 0.20 1.92
2. Capital Receipts 12607.05 796.79 6.32 0.87
(a) Recovery of Loansand  Advances (Non
: ; 27.35 0.82 3.00 0.58
debt Capital Receipts)
(b) Other Receipts 0.00 0.00 - -
(c) Borrowings and Other Liabilities
12579.70 795.97 6.33 0.87
(Net)
3. Total Receipts (1+2) 80132.82 4458.89 5.56 4.58
4. Revenue Expenditure 64989.44 4431.75 6.82 5.68
(a} Expenditure on Revenue Account 25700.68 285,61 152 0.29
{(excluding (b), (c), (d) & (e) ’ ’ ’ '
(b) Expenditure on Interest Payment 7929.40 785.99 9.91 6.81
(c) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages 19479.76 2192.09 11.25 10.49
(d) Expenditure on Pension 11131.50 1064.06 9.56 9.29
(e) Expenditure on Subsidy 748.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
5. Capital Expenditure (a+h) 14742.97 27.14 0.18 0.29
(a) Expenditure on Capital Account excluding P S7ia ik i
(b)}
(b) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages 0.00 0.00 - -
6. Sector wise Expenditure
(i) General Sector
(a) Revenue 27658.13 242471 8.77 8.19
(b} Capital 3702.64 19.77 0.53 0.00
(ii) Social Sector
(a) Revenue 23551.11 1584.03 6.77 5.18
(b) Capital 5575.12 7.38 0.13 0.68
(iii) Economic Sector
(a) Revenue 10475.21 288.78 2.76 3.06
(b) Capital 8874.97 -0.01 0.00 0.14
(iv) Grant-in-aid-Contributions 3305.00 124.22 3.76 0.00
7. Total Expenditure (4+5) 79732.41 4458.89 5.59 461
8. Loans and Advances disbursed 400.41 0.00 0.00 0.00
9. Revenue Surplus(+)/Deficit(-) (1-4) 2536.33 -769.65 -30.35 -
10. Fiscal Surplus(+)/Deficit (-) 12579.70 785.97 6.33 0.87
[{1+2(a)+2(b)}]-[(7+8)]
11. Primary Deficit (-)/Surplus(+
o {)/Surphis(3) -4650.30 -8.98 0.21 -

[{1+2(a)+2(b)}]-[{4(a)+(c)+(d)+(e]}+5+8]
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1/1435914/2026



13/AG(A&E)/BOOK(C)/KEYINDICATOR/VOL-VI/2023-24/

REVENUE RECEIPTS

1/1435914/2026

Tax Revenue
(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 3293.82 3293.82 2814.75 2814.75
May 1897.29 4712.04
June 4494.35 9206.39
July 3021.05 12227.44
August 2841.99 15069.43
September 2752.03 17821.46
October 4122.16 21943.62
November 2892.95 24836.57
December 2966.21 27802.78
January 2967.47 30770.25
February 3103.11 33873.36
March

March (Suppl.)
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Page 1
REVENUE RECEIPTS
Non-Tax Revenue

(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 331.75 331.75 170.25 170.25
May 369.20 539.45
June 334.44 873.89
July 1794.23 2668.12
August 87.36 2755.48
September 253.40 3008.88
October 121.64 3130.52
November 117.74 3248.26
December 278.21 3526.47
January 283.15 3809.62
February 217.24 4026.86
March
March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE RECEIPTS
Grants-in-aid and Contributions

(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 36.53 36.53 349.90 349.90
May 818.15 1168.06
June 590.82 1758.88
July 890.45 2649.33
August 461.73 3111.06
September 1163.58 4274.64
October 849.63 5124.27
November 480.25 5604.52
December 739.35 6343.87
January 474.80 7091.67
February 980.38 8072.05
March
March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL RECEIPTS
Recovery of Loans and Advances

(" in Crores)
Menth 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 0.82 0.82 0.14 0.14
May 0.47 0.61
June 0.28 0.89
July 177 2.66
August 0.07 2.73
September 0.33 3.06
October 0.41 3.47
November 0.09 3.56
December 0.12 3.68
January 0.55 4.23
February 53.18 57.41
March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL RECEIPTS

Other Receipts
(" in Crores)
Month 2025-26 : 2024-25 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
May 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
June 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
July 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
August 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
September 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
October 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
November 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
December 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
January 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
February 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL RECEIPTS
Borrowings and other Liabilities

(" in Crores)
2026-27 2025-26
Month Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 795.97 795.97 109.97 109.97
May 1670.30 1780.27
June -490.65 1289.62
July -302.24 987.38
August -73.35 914.03
September 2202.17 3116.20
October -237.14 2879.06
November 1821.34 4700.40
December 880.06 5580.46
January 644.79 6225.25
February 438.74 6663.99
March

March (Suppl.)
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EXPENDITURE ON REVENUE ACCOUNT

1/1435914/2026

(" in Crores)
2026-27 2025-26
Month - :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 4431.75 4431.75 3402.77 3402.77
May 4451.38 7854.15
June 4344.83 12198.98
July 4758.30 16957.28
August 2528.51 19485.79
September 4868.31 24354.10
October 4143.46 28497.56
November 4565.39 33062.95
December 4239.26 37302.21
January 3885.31 41187.52
February 3891.17 45078.69
March

March (Suppl.)
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EXPENDITURE ON INTEREST PAYMENT

1/1435914/2026

(" in Crores)
Month 2026.27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 785.99 785.99 475.88 475.88
May 186.66 662.54
June 1104.36 1766.90
July 255.09 2021.99
August -410.13 1611.86
September 899.47 2511.33
October 429.48 2940.81
November 193.01 3133.82
December 629.97 3763.79
January 348.37 4112.16
February 307.24 4419.40
March

March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE ON SALARIES & WAGES A/c
(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive
April 2192.09 2192.09 1936.76 1936.76
May 1553.27 3490.03
June 1010.94 4500.97
July 1414.74 5915.71
August 1098.89 7014.60
September 1591.39 8605.99
October 1424.24 10030.23
November 1104.73 11134.96
December 1555.31 12690.27
January 1314.88 14005.15
February 649.19 14654.34
March
March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE
Expenditure on Pension

(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 1064.06 1064.06 921.05 921.05
May 830.62 1751.67
June 718.31 2469.98
July 866.74 3336.72
August 684.33 4021.05
September 813.16 4834.21
October 715.66 5549.87
November 718.42 6268.29
December 652.44 6920.73
January 421.24 7341.97
February 1030.94 8372.91
March
March (Suppl.)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE
Expenditure on Subsidy

(" in Crores)
Konth 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
May 0.00 0.00
June 0.00 0.00
July 0.00 59.17
August 9.40 68.57
September 59.87 128.44
October 64.63 193.07
November 30.21 223.28
December 8.45 231.73
January 61.06 292.79
February 29.41 322.20
March
March (Suppl.)
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EXPENDITURE ON CAPITAL ACCOUNT

1/1435914/2026

(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 27.14 27.14 42.24 42.24
May 211.90 254.14
June 576.00 830.14
July 589.16 1419.30
August 773.89 2193.19
September 1479.34 3672.53
October 696.00 4368.53
November 712.29 5080.82
December 608.15 5688.97
January 748.05 6437.02
February 901.48 7338.50
March

March (Suppl.)
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CAPITAL EXPENDITURE ON SALARIES & WAGES A/c

(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
May 0.00 0.00
June 0.00 0.00
July 0.00 0.00
August 0.00 0.00
September 0.00 0.00
October 0.00 0.00
November 0.00 0.00
December 0.00 0.00
January 0.00 0.00
February 0.00 0.00
March

March (Suppl.)
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LOANS AND ADVANCES DISBURSED

(" in Crores)
Month 2026-27 : 2025-26 :
Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive

April 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
May 92.14 92.14
June 8.41 100.55
July 57.80 158.35
August 15.40 173.75
September 23.86 197.61
October 17.24 214.85
November 34.69 249.54
December 16.54 266.08
January 10.40 276.48
February 0.00 276.48
March
March (Suppl.)
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